09/06/2022, 10:01

VANWEB1443 (e raid ) (o untulfilled )

June 8, 2022 at 9:14 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)

@ Oxygen Sampling DINKIT

£25.00 x 1
ey s (9730215)
SKU: 9730215
2 @ R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1
(0110217)
~"
Paid
Subtotal 2 items
Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Michael Lamb Just now
M L CAN137500

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Sebastian Zagrodzki

(sebek@zagrodzki.net).

A £81.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa
ending in 7859.

£79.02 GBP will be added to your Jul 1, 2022 payout.

Sebastian Zagrodzki placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #27694728544449).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4450491629761

£25.00

£45.00

£70.00
£11.00
£81.00
£81.00

9:14 PM

9:14 PM

9:14 PM

9:14 PM

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1443 ~ Shopify

Customer X

Sebastian Zagrodzki
1 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

sebek@zagrodzki.net

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Sebastian Zagrodzki
Farbstrasse 9

8800 Thalwil
Switzerland
0797230196

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629625659585/variants/39610149142721
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6030552727745

