Same as shipping address

VANWEB1443 Paid Unfulfilled

June 8, 2022 at 9:14 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)			•••	Customer	×
1	Oxygen Sampling DINKIT (9730215)	£25.00 × 1	£25.00	<u>Sebastian Zagrodzki</u> 1 orders	
	SKU: 9730215			CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
1	R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217)	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	sebek@zagrodzki.net	
				SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
Paid				Sebastian Zagrodzki	
Subtotal	2 items		£70.00	Farbstrasse 9	
Shipping	Standard International (0.0 oz)		£11.00	8800 Thalwil Switzerland	
Total			£81.00	0797230196	
Paid by customer			£81.00		
				BILLING ADDRESS	

Timeline

TODAY

ML

Michael Lamb Just now

CAN137500

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Sebastian Zagrodzki 9:14 PM (sebek@zagrodzki.net).

A £81.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 7859. 9:14 PM

£79.02 GBP will be added to your Jul 1, 2022 payout. 9:14 PM

Sebastian Zagrodzki placed this order on Online Store 9:14 PM (checkout #27694728544449).